The Rhode Island February 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 17, 2019 11:03 AM
Contact Information

Name: J. MICHAEL DOWNEY Phone: 4017245900
Address: 1179 Charles St
Email: jdowney@ricouncil94.org North Providence,RI
02904

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Budget

Education

Higher Education



Municipal Employees,Public Officers,Retirement,State Affairs

Public Officers,Retirement,State Affairs,State Employees

Supplemental Budget

Reported Bills:

H5029

H5074

H5151 Article 3

H5259

H5260

H5367

H5437

H5440

H5441

H7938

Reported Public Bodies:



Reported Executive Officials:



