February 2019 **Lobbyist Activities Report**

Filed date: Mar 17, 2019 11:03 AM

Contact Information

J. MICHAEL DOWNEY Phone: 4017245900 Name:

Address: 1179 Charles St **Email:** jdowney@ricouncil94.org

North Providence,RI

02904

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

Reported Subjects:

Budget

J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO

Education

J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO

Higher Education

J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO

Municipal Employees, Public Officers, Retirement, State Affairs

J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO

Public Officers, Retirement, State Affairs, State Employees

J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO

Supplemental Budget

J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO

Reported Bills:

H5029		
H5029	Promote	J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO
H5074		
H5074	Promote	J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO
H5151 Article 3		
H5151 Article 3	Oppose	J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO
H5259		
H5259	Promote	J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO
H5260		
H5260	Promote	J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO
H5367		
H5367	Promote	J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO
H5437		
H5437	Promote	J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO
H5440		
H5440	Oppose	J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO
H5441		
H5441	Oppose	J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO
H7938		
H7938	Promote	J. MICHAEL DOWNEY on behalf of RI COUNCIL 94, AFSCME, AFL-CIO

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.